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Stockton University
FY 2024 Operational & Internal Capital Projects Summary

As of November 30, 2023

Forecast FY24 Year-to-Date
Revenue Original Budget | Adjusted Budget | As of 11/30/23 Revenue % Realized
Total Revenue $ 270,867,269 | $ 270,867,269 | $ 264,083,102 | $ 198,041,737 75%
Forecast FY24 Year-to-Date | FY24 Year-to-Date
Expenses Original Budget | Adjusted Budget | Asof 11/30/23 Expenses Commitments % Realized
Oplip $ 270,867,269 [ $ 267,113,059 [ $ 266,827,240 | $ 109,490,466 | $ 79,422,602 71%
OglCaplPp
Cafd 10,000,000 7,510,300 6,534,516 1,443,082 2,729,806 64%
Total Expenses $ 280,867,269 | $ 274,623,359 | $ 273,361,756 | $ 110,933,548 | $ 82,152,408 1%
Surplus/(Deficit) $ (10,000,000)| $ (3,756,090)| $ (9,278,654)| $ 87,108,190
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Total Revenue

Expenses
PH

REVENUE

EXPENSES

Original
Budget

42,179,000
34,788,000
99,917,370
9,537,852
2,848,969
13,110,939
1,932,759
2,253,009
3,850,000
8,500,000
12,210,960
32,810,783
1,112,948
1,814,680
4,000,000

270,867,269

Original
Budget

3,647,089 $

Forecast
As of 11/30/23

Budget
Reductions

Adjusted
Budget

$ 42,179,000
35,400,000
98,039,623

9,798,903
2,878,843
12,794,105
1,880,538
2,123,153
3,850,000
8,500,000
12,210,960
31,723,302
1,032,920
1,671,756

$ 264,083,102

Forecast
As of 11/30/23

Budget
Reductions

Adjusted
Budget

(121,040) $ 3,526,049 3,647,

FY24 Year-to-Date
Revenues

$ 11,808,335
12,776,099
95,661,036

9,617,216
2,756,956
12,486,497
1,835,805
2,073,200
2,281,540
2,652,462
9,712,485
31,723,302
1,014,661
1,642,143

$ 198,041,737

FY24 Year-to-Date
Expenses

FY24 Year-to-Date
Commitments

%
Realized

28%
36%
98%
98%
96%
98%
98%
98%
59%
31%
80%
100%
98%
98%

75%

%
Realized



FY 2024 Capital Projects Summary
As of November 30, 2023

Fy24 FY24 FY24 FY24 FY24 FY24
Carryforwards +
Original Budget Budget Adjustments  Total Budget Expenses Encumbrances Available Budget
Internal, External, and Other Capital Projects

Internal Capital Projects - Galloway $ 7,455,000 $ (121,653) $ 7,333,347 $ 1,398,779 $ 2,658,236 $ 3,276,332
Internal Capital Projects - Atlantic City 45,000 131,953 176,953 44,303 71,570 61,080

External Projects & Other Funding - Atlantic City - - - (27,494) 27,494 -
Total Internal, External, and Other Capital Projects 7,500,000 $ 10,300 $ 7,510,300 $ 1,415,588 $ 2,757,300 $ 3,337,412



FY24 Original FY24 Carryforwards + FY24 Total FY24 FY24 Available
Fund Description Budget Budget Adjustments Budget FY24 ExpensesEncumbrances Budget

Facilities & Operations - Galloway:






Stockton University
FY 2024 External Capital Projects and Other Funding Summary
As of November 30, 2023
FY24 Original| FY24 Carryforwards|+ FY24 Total FY24
Fund Description Budget Budget Adjustments Budget FY24 Expenses Encumbrances |FY24 Available Budgpt
Atlantic City
Other Funding:
AC Information Technology
AC Phase Il Information Technology * $ - 1% - |8 - S (27,494) $ 27,494 $ -
Total AC Information Technologyb - $ - $ - $  (27,494) $ 27,494| $ -
Total Other Funding$ - $ - $ - $  (27,494) $ 27,494| $ -
Total External Projects & Other Funding - $ - $ - $  (27,494) $ 27,494 $ -

* ($27,494) expense is from a payment from the Atlantic City Development Corporation (AC Devco) for the purchase of IT services for the Atlantic City Phase Il
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